Alcohol and Gaming Commission of Ontario

90 Sheppard Ave E, Suite 200 Toronto ON M2N 0A4 Telephone; 416 326-8700 1 800 522-2876 toll free in Ontario

Standardbred Official Ruling

Series No. **SB** 49580

Date of Birth Month Day Year Licence No. W 6 9 6
Date Sep T 11 208 Track MOHAUK SEP 19 2010 Name of Participant Address of Participant RACING OPERATIONS
DAUID MENARY. CAMBRIDGE
The Penalty of \$1000 And 15 DAY FYII Suspension
is hereby ordered against the above named for the following reasons: (Designate in full the rules violated and the race and/or place where the violation took place)
AGCO Rule 9.09 8 26.02.01 26.02.02 26.02.03 (1)
MR MENAMY BEING THE TRAINER OF ROCCED HAS INCHARAS
A VIOLATION AD A RESULT OF A POSITIVE TEST FROM THE HORE.
'ACROSS HANGUER' WHICH PALED IN THE 10TH PALE
AT MUHAWK ON 9-AUG- 2018, FINISHED 2 ND. THE
cifficial SAMPLE CONTAINED (CBALT MENSURED AT
130 m/mc. (Limit IN 4RINE IS 100 y/mc). TMC# 53 18821018.
ALCO Rule 9-13 PURSE ORDERED REDISTRIBUTED.
AGO Muly 18.08.01 DRIVER/ TRAINER FEET REDISMIBURE
Abec Rule 26.08 HURSES NOT OWNED IN Whole OR
IN PART By MENARY MAY BE MANS FENED TO ANOTHER
Moinen Approves By THE JUDGES
Alice Rule Co.13ci. Any HURSET oures wheley or
IN PART BY MENARY ARE INEZIGIBLE TO PARE
- (CBALT IS A CLASS III Offence,
- SETTLEMENT Offer accepted
RULE 6.15 A monetary penalty imposed in accordance with the rules is payable forthwith upon their imposition and before the participant races again, unless there has been an appeal fied. A licensee who fails to pay monetary penalty may be suspended until the monetary penalty is paid, and such suspension will result in a monetary penalty of not less than \$25.00.
By Order of the Judges
Copy 1 of 5 - Alcohol and Gaming Commission of Ontario

Alcohol and Gaming Commission of Ontario

90 Sheppard Ave E, Suite 200 Toronto ON M2N 0A4 Telephone: 416 326-8700

Standardbred Official Ruling

Ontario	1 800 522-2876 toll free in Ontario			Series No.	SB 49581
	Date of Birth	Month Day	Year	Licence No.	RECEIVEDI
Date Solution	OT 11, 2018	Track Mo	HAWK. Address of Particip	eant	SEP 19 ZUIB
DAUG	E MEWARY		CAM	BRING	RACING OPERATIONS
The Penalty	of PUBATION	from O	T8/18	70 C	1307
	dered against the above named fon full the rules violated and the rac	_		(place)	+2/
Pol	by DIRECTIVE	3-2008)		BE OF GOOD BELLAVIUM SPECTURS ARIESS
1) THE	LICENSEE SHA	IL KERP -	PUE PER	CE AND	BE OFGOOD BEHAVIOR
2) Tu=	LICENSEE SHAL	L Allow	Commis	sica in	USPECTURY ARIESS
RU HO	> STABELING	AREA A	J ANY 7	TIME TO	O CONDUET
CINANY		n SEVARCH			- OR NOW-THEN ADUR
3). THE	LICENSET SHALL	i Mich	Commiss	ion int	DeiTONS TO SETZE
(LIECAC OR WIN	A 100	inc MED	icines c	ILDRUG FEUND
AT H	is SMBEZING,	ARTA:			
4). 7	LE LICENSEE S	HAIL Be.	SUBJECT	ア加加	(COMMISSIONS
CUT	A Competici	m 110	SIGM		
5). Pu	E Licenser M	A BE Sa	BJECT TO	A Ne	THE of Phoposos
UNDE	2 IN ADDITION	To An	y PENT	Try 12	nposen By The
D40	GES FOR BL	issu of	THE -	PER MS	of his license
participant ra	A monetary penalty imposed in a aces again, unless there has been y penalty is paid, and such susper	an appeal filed. All nsion vill fesult in a	icensee who fails t	o pay monetary	penalty may be suspended until